ST. PETER'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY: CHENNAI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 (ODD SEMESTER) - B. E / B.Tech (ll, Il, IV Year)

CWD | DAY | DATE SCHEDULE CWD | DAY | DATE SCHEDULE
1 | Mon | 14-07-26 Project Zeroth Review - IV, Il & Il Yrs 52 | Mon| 15-09-25 UT-3 Starts
2 | Tue | 15-07-25 53 | Tue | 16-09-25
3 | Wed| 16-07-25 54 | Wed [ 17-09-25
4 | Thu | 17-07-25 55 | Thu | 18-09-25
5 | Fr | 18-07-25 56 | Fri | 19-09-25
6 | Sat | 19-07-25 57 | Sat | 20-09-25

Sun | 20-07-25 Sun | 21-09-25
7 | Mon | 21-07-25 58 | Mon | 22-09-25 Project Third Review - IV, Il & Il Yrs
8 | Tue | 22-07-25 59 | Tue | 23-09-25
9 | Wed| 23-07-25 60 | Wed | 24-09-25
10 | Thu | 24-07-25 61 | Thu | 25-09-25
11 | Fr | 25-07-25 62 | Fri | 26-09-25
12 | Sat | 26-07-25 63 | Sat | 27-09-25
Sun | 27-07-25 Sun | 28-09-25
13 | Mon | 28-07-25 UT-1 Starts 64 | Mon [ 29-09-25
14 | Tue | 29-07-25 65 | Tue | 30-09-25
15 | Wed | 30-07-25 Wed | 01-10-25 Ayudha Pooja
16 | Thu | 31-07-25 Thu | 02-10-25 Vijaya Dasami/ Gandhi Jayanthi
17 | Fn | 01-08-25 66 | Fri | 03-10-25
18 | Sat | 02-08-25 67 | Sat | 04-10-25
Sun | 03-08-25 Sun | 05-10-25
19 | Mon | 04-08-25 Project First Review - IV, Il & Il Yrs 68 | Mon [ 06-10-25 UT-4 Starts
20 | Tue | 05-08-25 69 | Tue [ 07-10-25
21 | Wed | 06-08-25 70 | Wed | 08-10-25
22 | Thu | 07-08-25 71 | Thu [ 09-10-25
23 | Fn | 08-08-25 72 | Fi | 10-10-25
24 | Sat | 09-08-25 73 | Sat | 11-10-25
Sun | 10-08-25 Sun | 12-10-25
25 | Mon | 11-08-25 74 | Mon | 13-10-25| Project Fourth Review - IV, Ill & Il Yrs
26 | Tue | 12-08-25 75 | Tue | 14-10-25
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13-08-25 76 | Wed | 15-10-25
28 | Thu | 14-08-25 77 | Thu | 16-10-25
Fri | 15-08-25 Alumni Day/ Independence Day 78 | Fri | 17-10-25
Sat | 16-08-25 Krishna Jayanthi 79 | Sat | 18-10-25
Sun | 17-08-25 Sun | 19-10-25
29 | Mon | 18-08-25 UT-2 Starts Mon | 20-10-25 Deepavali
30 | Tue | 19-08-25 80 | Tue | 21-10-25
31 | Wed | 20-08-25 81 | Wed | 22-10-25
32 | Thu | 21-08-25 82 | Thu | 23-10-25
33 | Fri |22-08-25 83 | Fr | 24-10-25
34 | Sat | 23-08-25 84 | Sat | 25-10-25
Sun | 24-08-25 Sun | 26-10-25
35 | Mon | 25-08-25 85 | Mon | 27-10-25 UT-5 Starts
36 | Tue | 26-08-25 86 | Tue | 28-10-25
Wed | 27-08-25 Vinayaga Chathurthi 87 | Wed | 29-10-25
37 | Thu | 28-08-25 88 | Thu | 30-10-25
38 | Fri |29-08-25 89 | Fr |31-10-25
39 | Sat | 30-08-25 80 | Sat | 01-11-25
Sun | 31-08-25 Sun | 02-11-25
40 | Mon | 01-09-25 | Project Second Review - IV, Il & Il Yrs Mon | 03-11-25 End Semester Practical Examination
41 | Tue | 02-09-25 Tue | 04-11-25
42 | Wed | 03-09-25 Wed | 05-11-25
43 | Thu | 04-09-25 Thu | 06-11-25
44 | Fri | 05-09-25 Milad-un-Nabi Fri | 07-11-25
45 | Sat | 06-09-25 Sat | 08-11-25
Sun | 07-09-25 Sun | 09-11-25
46 | Mon | 08-09-25 Mon | 10-11-25 End Semester Theory Examination
47 | Tue | 09-09-25 Tue | 11-11-25
48 | Wed | 10-09-25 Wed | 12-11-25
49 | Thu | 11-09-25 Thu | 13-11-25
50 | Fri |12-09-25 Fri | 14-11-25
51 | Sat | 13-09-25 Sat | 15-11-25
Sun | 14-09-25 Sun | 16-11-25
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ST

PETER'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY: CHENNAI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 (ODD SEMESTER}: B.E/ B.Tech { Year)

CWD rDAY DATE SCHEDULE cwp | paY| DATE SCHEDULE
Mon | 180625 Bridge Course Mon | 20-10-25 Deepavali
T | 19065 45 | Tue | 21-10-25 IQAC Semester Presentation
Wed | 20-08-25 46 | Wed | 22-10-25 Case Study Presentation
I B s 47 | Thu | 23-10-25
Fri | 22:08-25 48 | Fii | 241025
Sat | 23-08-25 49 | sat | 25-10-25
Sun | 24-08-25 Sun | 26-10-25
1 | Mon | 25-08-25 50 | Mon | 27-10-25 Unit Test - 3 Starts
2 | Tue | 26-08-25 51 | Tue | 28-10-25
Wed | 27-08-25 Vinayaga Chaturthi 52 | Wed | 29-10-25
3 | Thu | 28-08-25 53 | Thu | 30-10-26
4 | Fri |29-08-25 54 | Fr | 31-10-25
5 Sat | 30-08-25 55 | Sat | 01-11-25
Sun | 31-08-25 Sun | 02-11-25
6 | Mon| 01-08-25 Project Zeroth Review 56 | Mon | 03-11-25
7 | Tue | 02-08-25 57 | Tue | 04-11-25
8 | Wed| 03-09-25 58 | Wed | 05-11-25 Project First Review
9 | Thu | 04-09-25 59 | Thu | 06-11-25
Fri | 05-09-25 Milad-un-Nabi 60 | Fri | 07-11-25
10 | Sat | 06-09-25 61 | Sat | 08-11-25
Sun | 07-09-25 Sun | 09-11-25
11 | Mon | 08-09-25 62 | Mon| 10-11-25
12 | Tue | 09-09-25 63 | Tue | 11-11-25
13 | Wed | 10-09-25 64 | Wed| 12-11-25
14 | Thu | 11-09-25 65 | Thu [ 13-11-25
15 | Fi | 12-09-25 66 | Fri | 14-11-25
16 | Sat | 13-09-25 67 | Sat | 15-11-25
Sun | 14-09-25 Sun | 16-11-25
17 | Mon | 15-09-25 Unit Test - 1 Starts 68 | Mon| 17-11-25 Unit Test - 4 Starts
18 | Tue | 16-09-25 69 | Tue | 18-11-25
19 | Wed | 17-09-25 70 | Wed | 19-11-26
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18-09-25

E 71 | Thu | 20-11-25
21 | Fri |19-09-25 72 | Fi | 211125
22 | Sat | 200025 73 | sat | 221125
Sun | 21-09-25 Sun | 23-11-25
23 | Mon | 22-08-25 74 | Mon | 24-11-25
24 | Tue | 23-09-25 75 | Tue | 25-11-25
25 | Wed | 24-09-25 Seminar Presentation 76 | Wed | 26-11-25 Project Second Review
26 | Thu | 25-09-25 77 | Thu | 27-11-25
27 | Fri | 26-09-25 78 | Fri |28-11-25
28 | Sat | 27-09-25 79 | Sat | 28-11-26
Sun | 28-09-25 Sun | 30-11-25
29 | Mon | 28-09-25 80 | Mon | 01-12-25
30 | Tue | 30-08-25 81 | Tue | 02-12-25
Wed | 01-10-25 Ayudha Pooja 82 | Wed | 03-12-25
Thu | 02-10-25 Vijaya Dasamif Gandhi Jayanthi 83 | Thu | 04-12-25
3 Fri | 03-10-25 84 | Fri | 05-12-25
32 | Sat | 04-10-25 85 | Sat | 06-12-25
Sun | 05-10-25 Sun | 07-12-25
33 | Mon | 06-10-25 Unit Test - 2 Starls 86 | Mon | 08-12-25 Unit Test - 5 Starts
34 | Tue | 07-10-25 87 | Tue | 09-12-25
35 | Wed | 08-10-25 88 | Wed | 10-12-25
36 | Thu | 09-10-25 89 | Thu | 11-12-25
37 | Fr | 10-10-25 90 | Fr |12-12-25
38 | Sat | 11-10-25 91 | Sat | 13-12-25
Sun | 12-10-25 Sun | 14-12-25
39 | Mon | 13-10-25 Mon | 15-12-25 End Semester Practical Examination
40 | Tue | 14-10-25 Tue | 16-12-25
41 | Wed | 15-10-25 Wed | 17-12-25
42 | Thu | 16-10-25 Thu | 18-12-25
43 | Fri |17-10-25 Fri | 19-12-25
44 | Sat | 18-10-25 Sat | 20-12-25
Sun | 19-10-25 Sun | 21-12-25
Saturday: Project Discusslon/ Dept. Activities/ Students Counseling/ Library/ Parents Meeting/ IQAC Review Meeting/ IQAC Auditing/
Sports/ Seminar Presentation/ Case Study Presentation/ CCM/ FAC Activities/ Dept. Meeting...
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